
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 26 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31130599 5PSSDB 19.18 4.20 80.56

31130622 P6 - (114351) FULSHEAR LAKES REC CTR & CREEKSIDE SEC 5 WSD 7PSSDB 19.16 6.20 118.79

31130661 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 19.17 3.50 67.10

31130675 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 19.18 4.95 94.94

31130704 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 19.16 4.20 80.47

31130852 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 18.83 4.20 79.09

31130869 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 18.81 4.20 79.00

31130932 P6 - (115046) TEAMRIDDLE WAY WS&D 5PSSDB 18.82 4.95 93.16

31130965 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 18.87 3.70 69.82

31130989 P6 - (91006) Columbia HS Additions & Renovations 5PSSDB 18.73 7.55 141.41

31131024 P6 - 114211 7PSSDB 18.82 3.70 69.63

31131050 P6 - (111039) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 5 5PSSDB 18.80 3.50 65.80

31131069 P6 - 114211 7PSSDB 18.83 3.70 69.67

31131092 P6 - (114351) FULSHEAR LAKES REC CTR & CREEKSIDE SEC 5 WSD 7PSSDB 18.83 6.20 116.75

31131143 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 18.84 4.20 79.13

31131165 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 18.79 5.45 102.41

31131194 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 18.78 3.70 69.49

31131210 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 18.81 5.45 102.51

31131245 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 18.80 4.20 78.96

31131279 P6 - (96732) TXDOT - WHARTON COUNTY, US 59 7PSSDB 18.83 9.05 170.41

31131325 P6 - 110625 5PSSDB 18.80 4.20 78.96

31131342 P6 - 114211 7PSSDB 18.83 3.70 69.67

31131362 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 18.83 3.70 69.67

31131382 P6 - (113970) PACIFIC PEEK LTD 5PSSDB 18.32 5.45 99.84

31131445 P6 - 109292 7PSSDB 18.80 3.70 69.56

31131462 7PSSDB 18.89 3.70 69.89

2286.69

5% -114.33

SUBTOTAL 2172.36

-$371.14

TOTAL $1801.22

Settlement
of payment

Marvin A Rivera Castillo 2/28/2025

Marvin A Rivera Castillo R004584

3372

D215

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 110625

P6 - 109292

Fuel


	02-21-2025 to 02-27-2025



